DRIVER
Peter Portante
David Grant
Keith Grant
Bruce Hamilton/M
Richard Zober/M
Lewis Cooper Jr./M

Lee Alexander
Chris Ash

Mike Jacques

Bob Corliss/M
John Burke/M
Blake Mount
Jenna Grillo

Ted Zorbas/M
Andrew Bujdoso
Matt Miller

Dudley Fleck/M
Connor Burke
Jimmy Simpson
Anthony Martin (PFM)
Spencer Brockman
Kirk Kindsfater
Chris Fahan/M

Bill Gillespie/M

VIR
29-Apr 30-Apr
39 50
45 47
50 37
27 1
34 1
29 29
31 21
19 25
1 23
23 19
X X
1 27
25 31
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
21 34
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2017 Season Points Summary with Drops

MID-OHIO #1 INDY MID-OHIO #2 PITTSBURGH SUMMIT POINT
12-May 13-May 10-Jun 11-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 26-Aug 27-Aug

53 50 55 50 52 1D 44 42 55 45
39 44 37 37 37 55 1 55 42 52
42 40 42 44 42 42 53 0 1 37
34 1D 25 25 31 34 29 27 0D 29
X X 23 27 X X 37 37 X X

X X 11 13 29 31 23 1 X X

X X 15 17 X X 31 34 X X

X X 17 19 X X 34 29 X X

X X 29 31 X X 27 25 X X

X X 13 21 X X 25 31 X X
29 31 0 0 X X X X 34 31
31 34 X X X X X X X X
X X 21 15 X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X 34 37 X X X X

X X X X X X X X 34 34

X X 31 34 X X X X X X

X X 27 11 X X X X 0 27

X X 34 29 X X X X X X

X X X X 30 29 X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X 19 23 X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X 31 0

1 1 X X X X X X X X
Bold= Pole +3 Italic = Fastest Lap +2 Bold/Italic = Pole + Fastest Lap

No Pole Pts R2 | |

NEW JERSEY

7-Oct

w (4]
Yix x x x x x x x @A

X X X X X X X X X X

8-Oct

w
WX x X x X x x x

X X X X X X X X X X

No Pole Pts R2

STANDING

POINTS POS'N.

587
491
430
340
254
166
149
143
136
132
125
93
92
74
71
68
65
65
63
59
55
42
31
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